
ATLETIEKCLUB  VITA PISTE NINOVE VRIJDAG 12 JUNI 2015

AVONDMEETING

                                                                                                                                                       
400M HORDEN 0,914M   JSM HEREN  UUR=19:00
Reeks:1
        1  1516    Ghislain Arnaud            RESC    51.26        Sen     88   
        2  1968    Jacobs Bart                EA      56.09        Sen     91   
        3  455     Verbeke Pieter             STAX    62.50        Jun     97   

400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1
        1  3080    Van Den Eynden Jordi       KAPE    54.95                98   
        2  3110    Dekocker Sam               AZW     63.72                99   

400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1
        1  439     Lammens Shari              RCG     68.26        Jun     96   
        2  1627    De Medts Tamara            RCG     70.57        Sen     89   
        3  1679    Horions Nele               RCG     71.98        Sen     89   

400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1
        1  3533    Boutens Amber              VS      68.66                99   
        2  2962    De Keyser Emma             RCG     68.79                99   
        3  2794    Smeulders Sarah            STAX    70.75                99   

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1
        1  276     Mazebo Simon               ATH     41.66                00   
        2  1336    Wolfcarius Edward          STAX    46.82                00   

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=21:57
Reeks:1
        1  1722    De Caluwé Emmelie          RCG     48.76                00   
        2  1588    Cromphout Martha           GRIM    49.79                01   

hoogspringen              AC Dames  Uur=19:12
Reeks:1
        1  614     Annendyck Hanne            DAC     1.58m        Jun     97   
        2  519     De Waele Nienke            ASVO    1.58m        Jun     97   
        3  3259    Beyens Mirthe              DAC     1.40m        Sch     99   
        4  2222    Fastenaekens Charlotte     ACLE    1.40m        Sch     98   
        5  1443    De Winter Freya            VITA    1.35m        Cad     00   
        6  1650    De Haseleer Dora           OEH     1.35m        Cad     00   
        7  1125    Baert Amber                ASVO    1.25m        Cad     01   

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:09
Reek:1
        1  1065    Lambert Romain             DAMP    7.35m   +1.7 Sen     93   
        2  1409    Stas Vincent               CABW    7.02m   +1.2 Sen     95   
        3  3249    De Craene Stephen          AVMO    5.55m   +1.7 Sen     91   



speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=19:19
Reeks:1
        1  725     Sorgeloos Cedric           ACW     57.67m               00   
        2  909     Vanden Eede Carlos         LAT     48.98m               00   
        3  886     Denys Jasper               OB      36.56m               01   
        4  910     De Grauwe Rik              LAT     32.29m               00   
        5  1588    Fleurus Yens               DAC     31.72m               01   
        6  1653    Colignon Tim               VAC     28.59m               01   
        7  5567    Wylleman Marc              STAX    25.77m       Mas     48   
        8  1324    Cauwenbergh Jesse          VAC     21.70m               01   

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=19:09
Reeks:1
        1  2567    Van Cappellen Pieter-jan   ACW     12.66m               98   
        2  5567    Wylleman Marc              STAX    8.52m        Mas     48   

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:35
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4
        1  3057    Teugels Filip              VITA    11.64        Sen     95   
        2  310     Nijs Gaston                RESC    11.64        Jun     96   
        3  608     Sjuvarin Ivan              VITA    12.46        Jun     96   
        4  818     Lequeu Jonas               ACP     12.58        Jun     96   
        5  9903    GIRAUD Francois XAVIER     NA      12.70        Sen     94   
        6  9901    SCHRANDS GEORGES           NED     15.47        Sen     82   
           1246    Henri Arthur               CABW      NG         Sen     94   

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:40
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7
        1  2720    Obasuyi Michael            DEIN    11.52                99   
        2  2999    Stalpaert Arno             EA      12.18                98   
           2624    Kesteloot Niels            KKS     DIS                  99   

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:40
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0
        1  337     Beaucarne Chloe            DEIN    12.04        Jun     97   
        2  336     Lobbens Laurence           DEIN    12.47        Jun     97   
        3  1814    Dupont Louise              AZW     12.93        Sen     94   
        4  1574    De Ruyck Hanne             DEIN    13.04        Sen     91   
        5  2105    Lissens Laurien            ACP     13.26        Sen     87   
        6  2001    Acke Britt                 OLSE    13.86        Sen     95   
           1046    Jeanne Charlotte           CABW     NG          Sen     95   

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:39
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7
        1  3152    Bauwens Laures             RCG     12.11                99   
        2  2246    Gautier Celine             CSDY    12.29                99   
        3  2800    Claus Hanne                AVMO    12.38                99   
        4  2744    Vancamp Hanne              OLSE    12.51                99   
        5  2871    Bulcke Justine             MACW    12.80                98   
        6  3229    Vinck Kimberly             VITA    13.46                99   
        7  3534    Hartmann Iris              STAX    13.64                99   
        8  2833    Deplorez Maaike            ZA      14.01                98   

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:39
Reeks:1      Wind : -2.4
        1  1636    Glorie Tristan             MACW    12.11                00   
        2  1725    Wijns Robin                DAC     13.02                00   
        3  1589    Vansina Jeroen             DAC     13.02                00   
        4  1465    Lootens Maarten            VITA    13.05                00   
        5  1653    Colignon Tim               VAC     14.21                01   
        6  1828    Slinckx Mirko              ACP     14.67                00   
        7  1733    Roobaert Stijn             VITA    17.51                01   



100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:41
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.5
        1  1562    Loncol Marie               DAC     13.91                01   
        2  1633    Slaus Nouska               DAC     14.39                00   
        3  1600    Vandewal Katho             DAC     14.42                01   
        4  1507    D'hoe Bren                 ACP     14.47                01   
        5  1533    De Nil Femke               VITA    14.51                00   
        6  946     De Backer Flore            RIEM    15.97                01   

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:41
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.4
        1  1237    Kegels Margot              GRIM    13.31                01   
        2  1441    D'hoe Jelske               VITA    13.61                00   
        3  1443    De Winter Freya            VITA    13.74                00   
        4  1650    De Haseleer Dora           OEH     13.94                00   
        5  863     Jolie Karen                RIEM    14.10                00   
           1534    Lasser Elise               VITA     NG                  00   

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=20:28
Reeks:1
        1  1574    De Ruyck Hanne             DEIN    5.30m   +1.1    Sen  91   
        2  1046    Jeanne Charlotte           CABW    5.29m   +1.9    Sen  95   
        3  614     Annendyck Hanne            DAC     5.26m   +1.3    Jun  97   
        4  1754    Praet Liesbet              VS      5.00m   +1.5    Sen  94   
        5  65      Rozas Maryam               ACLE    3.29m   +1.6    Jun  97   

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:31
Reeks:1
        1  2852    Kegels Hanne               GRIM    5.17m   +0.6         99   
        2  3267    De Brandt Naomi            LYRA    4.92m   +1.6         99   
        3  3292    Dooms Ynse                 DAC     4.77m   +1.1         98   
        4  3259    Beyens Mirthe              DAC     4.55m   +0.7         99   
        5  2222    Fastenaekens Charlotte     ACLE    4.25m   +1.3         98   

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=20:25
Reeks:1
        1  2066    Van Nerom Jo               OEH     48.67m       Sen     94   
        2  3249    De Craene Stephen          AVMO    44.29m       Sen     91   

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=21:17
Reeks:1
        1  3303    Mory Niel                  VS      60.85m               99   
        2  2567    Van Cappellen Pieter-jan   ACW     55.20m               98   
        3  2622    Vanlierde Jorg             DEIN    53.20m               99   
        4  3074    Van Der Borght Quinten     VITA    44.58m               98   

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=19:43
Reeks:1
        1  909     Vanden Eede Carlos         LAT     12.32m               00   
        2  910     De Grauwe Rik              LAT     10.43m               00   

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:45
Reeks:1
        1  9904    DENDIEVEL FLORE            FRA     66.49                99   
        2  1630    Boelens Fien               ACP     68.34                01   
        3  1376    Huvenne Marie              ACP     73.02                01   

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:45
Reeks:2
        1  1299    De Decker Lisa             VOLH    60.68                01   
        2  1532    De Bot Ine                 DAC     62.89                01   
        3  1125    Baert Amber                ASVO    64.87                01   
        4  829     Lenssens Julie             ZA      65.14                01   



400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:50
Reeks:1
        1  1507    Messiaen Tijs              AZW     52.78              00     
        2  850     Leue Louie                 ABES    54.25              00     
        3  847     Leunckens Ward             ABES    54.93              00     
        4  1400    Mostinckx Niels            ACP     55.80              00     
        5  1504    Nuyttens Timo              AZW     57.07              01     
        6  1588    Fleurus Yens               DAC     60.99              01     

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:55
Reeks:1
        1  3028    Dhont Nelis                ACP     57.89              99     
        2  2999    Stalpaert Arno             EA      59.39              98     
        3  3172    Gillijns Ruben             ACP     60.33              99     

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:55
Reeks:2
        1  3024    Cobbaert Julian            VITA    49.68              98     
        2  2899    Rahoens Creo               RCG     51.05              98     
        3  2872    Deville Jeroen             ACP     55.48              98     
           3170    De Vos David               OEH     NG                 98     

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:09
Reeks:1
        1  2179    Wouters Ine                ABES    62.72      Sen     90     
        2  424     Deville Annelies           ACP     63.36      Jun     96     
        3  1287    Boulangier Elien           ZA      67.17      Sen     92     
        4  9905    CROMBEZ ANNAELLE           FRA     71.27      Jun     96     
        5  65      Rozas Maryam               ACLE    89.22      Jun     97     

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:09
Reeks:2
        1  1544    De Meyer Jolien            RCG     61.00      Sen     93     
        2  1568    Content Linde              OB      61.83      Sen     87     
        3  599     Mauel Anna Lena*           DAC     61.97      Jun     96     
        4  1440    Balcaen Sarina             RIEM    64.63      Sen     93     

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:09
Reeks:1
        1  9906    DA SILVA EWEN              FRA     48.85      Sen     91     
        2  1656    Giraud Pierre Alexis*      CABW    50.58      Sen     90     
        3  171     Alaerts Martin             CABW    52.39      Jun     96     

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=20:43
Reeks:1
        1  2371    Ghuys Bram                 OEH     2.20m      Sen     93     
        2  2673    Verdonck Emile             AZW     2.00m      Sen     95     
        3  9902    VAN KESSEL DRION           NED     1.95m      Jun     97     
        4  415     Eggermont Jan              STAX    1.80m      Jun     97     

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=20:39
Reeks:1
        1  2987    Van Looy Lars              VAC     1.85m              99     

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=21:10
Reeks:1
        1  1636    Glorie Tristan             MACW    6.31m   +0.3       00     
        2  1653    Colignon Tim               VAC     4.78m   +0.6       01     
        3  1589    Vansina Jeroen             DAC     4.30m   +1.0       00     
        4  823     Vanden Berghe Quinten      DEIN    3.90m   +1.8       01     



speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=20:49
Reeks:1
        1  1875    Van Royen Carolien         ACW     40.77m     Sen     92     
        2  1574    De Ruyck Hanne             DEIN    27.64m     Sen     91     
        3  1441    Balcaen Melissa            RIEM    23.30m     Sen     91     
        4  2001    Acke Britt                 OLSE    18.94m     Sen     95     

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=21:04
Reeks:1
        1  1422    Van Der Borght Myrthe      vs      12.66m             01     
        2  1237    Kegels Margot              GRIM    8.27m              01     
        3  863     Jolie Karen                RIEM    8.10m              00     
        4  1588    Cromphout Martha           GRIM    7.51m              01     
        5  946     De Backer Flore            RIEM    7.30m              01     
        6  988     Buelens Jill               GRIM    6.90m              01     

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=21:06
Reeks:1
        1  2833    Deplorez Maaike            ZA      11.91m             98     
        2  3534    Hartmann Iris              STAX    9.59m              99     
        3  4084    Pille Gille                ACP     7.26m      Mas     61     
        4  2222    Fastenaekens Charlotte     ACLE    6.26m              98     

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=20:24
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1
        1  2744    Vancamp Hanne              OLSE    14.28              99     
        2  2871    Bulcke Justine             MACW    14.47              98     
        3  3152    Bauwens Laures             RCG     14.53              99     
           2852    Kegels Hanne               GRIM      NG               99     

110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren  Uur=20:24
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7
        1  2720    Obasuyi Michael            DEIN    14.55              99     

1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=20:43
Reeks:1
        1  903     Temmerman Estelle          AVR     4'59.79            01     
        2  744     Vets Melissa               DUFF    5'07.68            00     
        3  2732    Van De Putte Axelle        STAX    5'24.57    Sch     99     
        4  1619    Gabriel Emma               VITA    5'34.46            00     
        5  3150    Tuytschaever Emilie        VITA    6'01.28    Sch     99     

1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=20:45
Reeks:1
        1  3607    Van Maele Heidi            VAC     4'59.93    Mas     78     
        2  300     Dedeyne Annouk             FLAC    5'03.99    Jun     97     
        3  1545    Pede Laurien               RCG     5'06.08    Sen     89     
        4  1206    Malschaert Klara           STAX    5'09.77    Sen     88     
        5  1350    De Ridder Natalie          LEBB    5'13.66    Sen     90     
        6  1852    Haegeman Wendy             ACP     5'51.90    Sen     90     
        7  1714    Rijckmans Ilse             SPVI    6'09.65    Sen     86     
        8  2454    Vandenabeele Isabelle      ACLE    6'40.70    Mas     75     

1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=20:56
Reeks:1
        1  2652    Meirlaen Dieter            STAX    4'22.47    Sch     98     
        2  2178    Akroukh Aimad*             IAAC    4'28.44    Sch     98     
        3  2128    Fontaine Thomas            ACLE    4'41.65    Sch     99     
        4  808     Van Kauter Jaad - 21       DEIN    4'53.87            00     
        5  1324    Cauwenbergh Jesse          VAC     4'59.70            01     
        6  3235    Van Berlamont Robbe        VITA    5'00.92    Sch     99     
        7  828     Schaerlaeken Stef          VAC     5'11.14            01     
        8  823     Vanden Berghe Quinten      DEIN    5'24.90            01     



1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:14
Reeks:1
        1  1915    Balcaen Ruben              ZA      4'22.82    Sen     92     
        2  2331    Naudts Ruud                RIEM    4'23.36    Sen     87     
        3  515     De Waele Jarne             STAX    4'27.14    Jun     97     
        4  9907    LELIE MICHIEL              NED     4'27.77    Jun     96     
        5  1983    De Ridder Tim              LEBB    4'29.78    Sen     84     
        6  7062    De Croo Hans               ZA      4'39.54    Mas     74     
        7  4923    Lenssens Chris             ZA      4'43.07    Mas     69     
        8  5841    Van Lierde Freddy          ACG     4'47.05    Mas     65     
        9  6238    Borloo Stefaan             ZA      4'56.48    Mas     70     
        10 5528    Vandevelde Dany            STAX    5'05.45    Mas     71     
        11 6939    Deneys Dirk                VITA    5'09.88    Mas     73     
        12 749     Haegeman Davy              ACP     5'11.82    Jun     96     
        13 2457    Rottiers Joris             VAC     5'22.15    Sen     86     

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:14
Reeks:2
        1  2736    Moray Lucas                SPVI    4'04.99    Sen     89     
        2  416     Sevenois Nathan            STAX    4'05.11    Jun     96     
        3  2476    De Schrijver Neal          EA      4'07.46    Sen     91     
        4  2391    De Proft Michiel           LEBB    4'08.07    Sen     90     
        5  2477    Van Den Broeck David       EA      4'14.44    Sen     92     
        6  2672    Bauters Ben                ASVO    4'18.12    Sen     93     
        7  2183    Oosterlinck Thijs          EA      4'19.72    Sen     90     
        8  2121    Verreckt David             SPVI    4'25.62    Sen     86     
        9  536     Vercouter Ruben            ASVO    4'25.82    Jun     97     
        10 784     Gabriel Maarten            VITA    4'29.17    Jun     97     
        11 2193    Vijverman Jan              EA      4'30.45    Sen     81     
           2125    Mommaert Wouter            OEH       NG       Sen     88     

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=21:11
Reeks:1
        1  2624    Kesteloot Niels            KKS     6.71m  +0.9        99     
        2  2622    Vanlierde Jorg             DEIN    6.20m  +2.2/5.86m 1.2 99  

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=21:56
Reeks:1
        1  995     De Blander Laura           STAX    35.90m             00     
        2  988     Buelens Jill               GRIM    21.31m             01     
        3  1237    Kegels Margot              GRIM    19.86m             01     
        4  1125    Baert Amber                ASVO    19.65m             01     
        5  1588    Cromphout Martha           GRIM    19.34m             01     
        6  863     Jolie Karen                RIEM    18.64m             00     
        7  1376    Huvenne Marie              ACP     17.57m             01     
        8  946     De Backer Flore            RIEM    17.42m             01     
        9  1381    Kerckhoven Maya            ACP     15.73m             01     

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=21:59
Reeks:1
        1  2910    Scheldeman Aude            ADD     45.77m             99     
        2  2833    Deplorez Maaike            ZA      32.61m             98     
        3  3267    De Brandt Naomi            LYRA    31.83m             99     
        4  3534    Hartmann Iris              STAX    24.58m             99     
        5  2730    Decraemer Tine             STAX    19.33m             99     

speerwerpen 400g W75+ Mas Dames  Uur=21:59
Reeks:1
        1  4084    Pille Gille                ACP     16.39m             61     

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=21:07
Reeks:1
        1  1860    Desmet Jessie              DAC     11.09m     Sen     85     



200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:11
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5
        1  1814    Dupont Louise              AZW     26.62      Sen     94     
        2  2105    Lissens Laurien            ACP     27.02      Sen     87     
        3  1287    Boulangier Elien           ZA      29.09      Sen     92     
        4  2227    Baeyens Judith             RCG     29.89      Sen     92     

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:11
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1
        1  1656    Giraud Pierre Alexis*      CABW    23.05      Sen     90     
        2  310     Nijs Gaston                RESC    23.18      Jun     96     
        3  608     Sjuvarin Ivan              VITA    24.84      Jun     96     
        4  3249    De Craene Stephen          AVMO    25.63      Sen     91     
        5  818     Lequeu Jonas               ACP     26.04      Jun     96     
        6  9901    SCHRANDS GEORGES           NED     32.64      Sen     82     

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:41
Reeks:1
        1  9910    EL BAROUKI HICHAM          ITA     15'05.01   Sen     79     
        2  1169    D harveng Yves             CSDY    15'35.65   Sen     90     
        3  2838    Boussattati Jamal          OLSE    15'37.37   Sen     82     
        4  7077    Van Lierde Philip          EA      15'38.63   Mas     77     
        5  3081    Aoura Anass                OLSE    15'42.10   Sen     93     
        6  2184    Oosterlinck Ward           EA      15'46.15   Sen     93     
        7  1174    Bourdji Sabri              DS      15'50.03   Sen     82     
        8  2159    Van Wabeke Jochen          HALE    15'58.04   Sen     93     
        9  2178    Becquaert Mathias          EA      15'59.60   Sen     83     
        10 9908    DE GEIJTERS JOB            NED     16'01.56   Jun     96     
        11 3046    Nokri Kamal                VITA    16'08.49   Sen     91     
        12 1042    Di Berardo Sandro          DS      16'23.57   Sen     82     
        13 1268    Emere Benjamin             DS      16'26.81   Sen     82     
        14 6393    De Corte Bruno             VITA    17'20.59   Mas     74     
        15 710     Gorteman Bart              VITA    18'08.64   Jun     96     
        16 660     Robbens Dieter             ASVO    18'15.05   Jun     97     
        17 4935    Vanderroost Mike           ZA      18'30.76   Mas     79     
        18 83      Demeyer Virginie           DACM    18'32.83   Jun     97     
        19 9909    PANDELAERE NICO            NA      18'54.76   Mas     69     
        20 4909    Verlinden Jurgen           ZA      19'36.77   Mas     75     
           2157    Soetemans Eva              GRIM        NA     Sen     84     
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